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Matthew Kevin Lee

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew Kevin Lee
Postcode

Date of birth August 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SOUTH GOSFORTH
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SOUTH GOSFORTH
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ACADEMY BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
IVY FARM COURT LIMITED
CHARNWOOD ESTATES LIMITED
CHARNWOOD ESTATES LIMITED

SEATON ENTERPRISES LIMITED
MASON WEAR DEVELOPMENTS
LTD.

SENDRIG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LEE CONSTRUCTION (NEWCASTLE)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06525387

06525387

06131571
05193799
04543002
04543002

02159935
02331291

01553671
02429751

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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900946702
900946702
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
06/03/2008 Director
06/03/2008 Company
Secretary
28/02/2007 12/06/2008 Director
30/07/2004 12/06/2008 Director
30/09/2002 12/06/2008 Director
30/09/2002 12/06/2003 Company
Secretary
14/01/1992 Director
29/12/1991 Director
21/12/1991 12/06/2008 Director
05/10/1991 Company
Secretary



